DETAILED INFORMATION

Item number
NOBB

RSK

EAN

Stocked article

Standards and classifications
EN standard
ETIM

Product dimensions and weight
C/C measure, mixer (mm)
Depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Connection type
Connection incoming water (inch)

CARE INSTRUCTIONS

SMARTMIX SHOWER MIXER 160 C/C
CHROME

[tem number: 1445386

Shower mixer with thermostat and scald protection W260xH30 mm. Tested by
SINTEF.

44045903
8351112
7330027066288
Yes

ENT111
ECO11329

160
77
36
1,8

M26x1,5

Quality

HEAT

S g e PROTECTION
e

K % Accepterad
] J 2 monteringsanvisning
k & 2021:1

Material and surface treatment
Color

Main material

Surface treatment

Packaging dimensions and weight
Package width (m)

Package height(m)

Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)

Miscellaneous
Thermostat
Flow

Chrome
Brass
Chromed

0,100
0,100
0,300
1,800

Yes
17,3/min (3 bar)

Remove soap residue and limescale daily with a damp cloth. Do not use cleaning products that are mordant, acidic or abrasive, because they can do
permanent damage to chromium plating, coating, gilding, etc.

Read more on hafa.eu


https://www.hafa.eu/assortment/mixers/shower-mixers/smartmix-duschblandare-160-c-c

