

SMARTMIX SHOWER MIXER 160 C/C CHROME

Item number: 1445386

Shower mixer with thermostat and scald protection .W260xH30 mm. Tested by















DETAILED INFORMATION

Item number		Material and surface treatment	
NOBB	44045903	Color	Chrome
RSK	8351112	Main material	Brass
EAN	7330027066288	Surface treatment	Chromed
Stocked article	Yes	Packaging dimensions and weight	
Standards and classifications		Package width (m)	0,100
EN standard	EN1111	Package height(m)	0,100
ETIM	EC011329	Package depth(m)	0,300
Product dimensions and weight		Package weight(kg)	1,800
C/C measure, mixer (mm)	160	Miscellaneous	
Depth (mm)	77	Thermostat	Yes
Height (mm)	36	Flow	17,3l/min (3 bar)
Net weight (kg)	1,8		
Connection type			
Connection incoming water (inch)	M26x1,5		

CARE INSTRUCTIONS

Remove soap residue and limescale daily with a damp cloth. Do not use cleaning products that are mordant, acidic or abrasive, because they can do permanent damage to chromium plating, coating, gilding, etc.